PRINTED: 01/08/2019

1		MEDICAID SERVICES			FORM APPROVE OMB NO. 0938-039
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICALD SERVICE STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIE IDENTIFICATION NU			(X2) MULTIPL	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY
		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDING	
		34G268	B. WNG		C 01/03/2019
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	
MOORE	OUNTY HOME FOR AUT	ISTIC ADULTS	1	1112 DEVONSHIRE TRAIL ABERDEEN, NC 28315	
	CUMMARY ST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	מו	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO	N (X5)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION
W 148	& CFR(s): 483.420(c)(6) The facility must notify parents or guardian or changes in the client's limited to, serious illine or unauthorized abservantable. This STANDARD is in Based on interview a failed to assure the guardiant inclients. The find there was no evidence been notified when clients. The find there was no evidence been notified when clients. Review of documentation or any staff had notified interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian about the incomplete interview with the nurse had not documented a guardian	y promptly the client's f any significant incidents, or a condition including, but not ass, accident, death, abuse, nce. not met as evidenced by: nd record review, the facility pardian was notified of a at occurred with client #1 njury. This affected 1 of 2 ling is: the that the guardian had ent #1 was injured by a tion in client #1's record on cumentation that the nurse and the legal guardian. se on 1/3/19 revealed she any contact with the	W 148		ther frents, is, is, is e interest IDP
	numerous times and the was a list of other emenurse did not know and	stated she had called hat the guardian said there ergency contacts that the ything about. guardian on 1/3/19 revealed			
400470711		UPPI IER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE		TITLE) (K6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguerds provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 12/21/2018 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0391 STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:** COMPLETED A. BUILDING 34G288 B. WING 12/18/2018 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1112 DEVONSHIRE TRAIL MOORE COUNTY HOME FOR AUTISTIC ADULTS ABERDEEN, NC 28316 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X4) ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION DATE PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) W189 By danuary 18, 2019 all staff will be inserviced on mede-W 189 STAFF TRAINING PROGRAM CFR(s): 483.430(e)(1) Cation administration, Behavior The facility must provide each employee with Support Plans and supports initial and continuing training that enables the employee to perform his or her duties effectively, of client choices, self determin efficiently, and competently. ation, self management and locking medication door. This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Based on observations and interviews, the facility More specifically, though not limited to elient #3 failed to assure staff received ongoing training to assure competency in behavior management, Medication regime and document ofton for accoracy. medication administration and interactions. This potentially affected all clients residing in the facility. The findings are: All MAR's and physician 1. Staff were not trained not to mark the lorders will be reviewed medication administration record when the weekly by Homemanager medication was not provided. bimonthly by Hab Specialist During medication administration observations on Q10P and monthly by Registered Nurse: 12/18/18 at 8:00am, client #3 was not provided with any topical medication. Review on 12/18/18 of client #3's physician All staff will be inserviced orders dated 11/14/18 revealed an order for Triamcinolone Aceton 0.25% Apply on skin three on keeping the medication times a day." room tocked when not in Interview on 12/18/18 with the management use. The lacking of the confirmed that the medication is not being given. room will be monitored The manager indicated she "knows for a fact" it is not being given because they have not had it. daily by the Home manager and documented weekly Further review on 12/18/18 revealed the medication administration record for the entire by Home Manger, Hab month of December is marked as giving the

BORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES SIGNATURE

TITLE

Specialist and OIDP,

1/8//9

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that office safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

medication.

DEPART	MENT OF HEALTH AN	D HUMAN SERVICES				D: 01/08/2019
	S FOR MEDICARE &					M APPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G268	B. WNG	Annual Control of the	1	C /03/2019
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		3	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
MOORE C	OUNTY HOME FOR AUT	ISTIC ADULTS		112 DEVONSHIRE TRAIL ABERDEEN, NC 28316		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X8) COMPLETION DATE
W 148	Continued From page	1	W 148			
W 258	calls or voicemails from stating client #1 had to PROGRAM MONITOR	peen injured. RING & CHANGE	W 258	By Jan 18, 2019 all		1/18/19
	least by the qualified reprofessional and revis	n plan must be reviewed at nental retardation ed as necessary, including, tions in which the client is	0	By Jan 18, 2019 all clients to include alle IPP will include a list emergency contacts if annot be reached. Documentation of ce	of guardio ontact	_
	Based on record reviet failed to assure the que professional (QIDP) or contacting the legal gue members when an injuly of 2 audit clients (#1). Client #1's individual phave a list of emergen guardian could not be	ry occurs. This affected 1 The finding is: rogram plan (IPP) did not cy contacts for when the reached in an emergency.		andforefforts will be record. Biannually list will reviewed for accurace updated as needed as feeded.		
	#1's IPP did not include contacts other than the Review of documentate 1/3/19 revealed no doc	e legal guardian. ion in client #1's record on currentation that the nurse				
-	had notified the legal g causing harm to client Interview with the nurs had not documented a guardian about the inci	#1. e on 1/3/19 revealed she ny contact with the			The second secon	

		ND HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES			*		RM APPROVE NO. 0938-039
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G268	B. WNG	i		1.	C 01/03/2019
NAME OF	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZI			
MOORE	COUNTY HOME FOR AU	TISTIC ADULTS			1112 DEVONSHIRE TRAIL		
				L	ABERDEEN, NC 28315		
PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIES OF CORRECTION)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 258	Continued From page	a 2	w.	26			
		ed that she had called and	**	20	00		
	left voicemalls. The	nurse was asked to show a					
	dialed on her cell pho	one number to the guardian one and she stated she could					
	not produce that beca	ause she used a different					
	cell phone. The nurs	e stated she had called that the guardian said there					
	was a list of other em	ergency contacts that the					
	nurse did not know a						
	An interview with the	guardian on 1/3/19 revealed					
	she was not contacted	d nor were there missed					
	calls or voicemails fro	m the nurse or facility seen Injured. She stated					
	that she had relayed t	o management a list of					
,	emergency contacts.	She also Indicated that the					
	her because of a med	nent was afraid to contact ication issue that had					
	recently happened wh	en staff failed to deliver					
	meds as directed duri	ng a home visit.					
8	An interview on 1/3/19	with the management					
		o list of family members to					
j	contact in emergency	listed in the IPP,					
					-		
1							
	See as di						
1							
1							
1				- 1			